
Commencement of Trimester 01 lanuaMond 2024

l Week

Course Add or Drop / Section Tuesday 16 January-Monday 29 January,2024 2 Weeks

Last date of 29 ianuMo 2024

lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations Wednesday 07 February-Thu OB February,2024 Days

Mid Term Examinations) 03 March-Thu 04 2024 5 Weeks

lssuance of Admit Card- Term Final Examinations 12March,2O24Monday 11 M

Last Class ofthe Trimester Thursday 04 April,2024

Result Publishi Date ril,202430

1,202430

09 2024

lnternational Mother Language Day: Wednesday 21 F ebruary, 2024

Birthday of Father ofthe Nation: Sunday lj March,2024

* Eid-Ul-Fitr: Monday 08 | -Thursday lt April,2024

Holidays: Depending upon moon siBhting*

,l,t ,{d
\Y\

41/' *2

?

\n\l\

n-Lt'2e

\\'\\ 19,2rb
,{>

l13
1'v

$
4

-Or\-Jr

1,

Trimester Admission (Registration) Tuesday 02 January-!\4onday 08 January, 2024 l Week
3 Trimester Admission (Registration) (With Late fee) Tuesday 09 January-Monday 15 January,2024

to 09 2024 5 Weeks
5

6

7 Migratian

8

9

Tuesday 20 February- Thursday 29 February,ZO24 10 Davs
11.

12

13
2 Days

t4 Last Date of Moderation of Question- Term Final 24
15

16 Term Final Examinations 2024
17

t4

4 Days

19


